
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Funding Agreement with Community Services Agency for Rent Relief and Other Direct Financial Assistance
Programs
Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the agreement with the Community
Services Agency to increase funding by $557,228.12, for a total amount not to exceed $5,401,144.12, for the
direct financial assistance program, including rent relief, and related programs.

File #: 202536, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 6/15/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

